HP Photosmart Plus All-in-One Printer
View and print lab-quality photos, create fun projects and copy and scan too, all via the
fully-featured TouchSmart screen. Work with or without a PC – print direct from memory
cards or print wirelessly from WiFi-enabled PCs1.
The HP Photosmart Plus All-in-One is the ideal solution for anyone wanting to be able to print lab-quality photos, creative projects
and more – via an easy-to-use touchscreen or wirelessly – and scan and copy too, from one compact device.
Enjoy easy, touch-control printing, copying and more via the fully-featured HP TouchSmart screen.
Experience just how easy it can be to get creative with your photos with the fully-featured HP TouchSmart screen. Pop in a memory

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CD035B HP Photosmart Plus All-in-One,
HP 364 Black, Cyan, Magenta
and Yellow Photosmart Ink
Cartridges, USB cable, HP
software CD, reference guide,
power supply, power cord
Supplies
CB321EE HP 364XL Black Ink Cartridge
CB323EE HP 364XL Cyan Ink Cartridge
CB324EE HP 364XL Magenta Ink Cartridge
CB325EE HP 364XL Yellow Ink Cartridge
Media
Q8691A HP Advanced Glossy Photo
Paper-25 sht/10 x 15 cm
borderless